
PRICE LIST
2024

NORTHLIGHTINDUSTRIES.CO.UK



NORTHLIGHTINDUSTRIES.CO.UK

Unit number Floor Size Sq/Ft Price per month Parking Yes/NoService charge
Inc 6 months half price

Price per month
Full price

PRICE LIST
Industrial units.

Unit 201 

Unit 202

Unit 203

Unit 204

Unit 205

Unit 206

Unit 207

Unit 208

Unit 209 

Unit 210

Unit 211

Unit 212

Unit 213

Unit 214

Unit 215 

Unit 216

Unit 217

Unit 218

LET

LET

LET

3

LET

LET

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

LET

3

LET

LET

LET

LET

650

LET

LET

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

LET

2,000 

LET

LET

LET

LET

£425.00

LET

LET

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

£425.00

LET

£1,350.00 

LET

LET

LET

LET

£850.00

LET

LET

£850.00

£850.00

£850.00

£850.00

£850.00

£850.00

£850.00

£850.00

£850.00

LET

£2,700.00 

LET

LET

LET

LET

Included

LET

LET

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

LET

Included

LET

LET

LET

LET

YES

LET

LET

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

LET

YES

LET



Unit number Floor Size Sq/Ft Price per month Parking Yes/NoService charge
Inc 6 months half price

Price per month
Full price

Unit 219 

Unit 220

Unit 221

Unit 222

Unit 223

Unit 224

Unit 225

Unit 226

Unit 227 

Unit 228

Unit 229

3

3

3

3

3

LET

LET

LET

3

LET

LET

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

LET

LET

LET

1,300

LET

LET

£875.00

£875.00

£875.00

£875.00

£875.00

LET

LET

LET

£875.00

LET

LET

£1,750.00

£1,750.00

£1,750.00

£1,750.00

£1,750.00

LET

LET

LET

£1,750.00

LET

LET

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

LET

LET

LET

Included

LET

LET

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

LET

LET

LET

YES

LET

LET

PRICE LIST
Industrial units.

telephone

07376 720420
01282 681630 

web

northlightindustries.co.uk

email

gareth.dean@northlightindustries.co.uk

Figures shown are for illustration purposes only. All agreements are subject to contract. Northlight reserve the right to alter prices at any time.

Northlight Industries
Northlight Parade
Brierfield
Lancs
BB9 5FG.

contact

Gareth Dean

address


