

PRICE LIST

2024

NORTHLIGHTINDUSTRIES.CO.UK

PRICE LIST

Industrial units.



Unit number	Floor	Size Sq/Ft	Price per month Inc 6 months half price	Price per month Full price	Service charge	Parking Yes/No
Unit 201	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET
Unit 202	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET
Unit 203	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET
Unit 204	3	650	£425.00	£850.00	Included	YES
Unit 205	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET
Unit 206	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET
Unit 207	3	650	£425.00	£850.00	Included	YES
Unit 208	3	650	£425.00	£850.00	Included	YES
Unit 209	3	650	£425.00	£850.00	Included	YES
Unit 210	3	650	£425.00	£850.00	Included	YES
Unit 211	3	650	£425.00	£850.00	Included	YES
Unit 212	3	650	£425.00	£850.00	Included	YES
Unit 213	3	650	£425.00	£850.00	Included	YES
Unit 214	3	650	£425.00	£850.00	Included	YES
Unit 215	3	650	£425.00	£850.00	Included	YES
Unit 216	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET
Unit 217	3	2,000	£1,350.00	£2,700.00	Included	YES
Unit 218	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET

PRICE LIST

Industrial units.



Unit number	Floor	Size Sq/Ft	Price per month Inc 6 months half price	Price per month Full price	Service charge	Parking Yes/No
Unit 219	3	1,300	£875.00	£1,750.00	Included	YES
Unit 220	3	1,300	£875.00	£1,750.00	Included	YES
Unit 221	3	1,300	£875.00	£1,750.00	Included	YES
Unit 222	3	1,300	£875.00	£1,750.00	Included	YES
Unit 223	3	1,300	£875.00	£1,750.00	Included	YES
Unit 224	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET
Unit 225	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET
Unit 226	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET
Unit 227	3	1,300	£875.00	£1,750.00	Included	YES
Unit 228	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET
Unit 229	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET	LET



telephone	web
07376 720420	northlightindustries.co.uk
01282 681630	
contact	email
Gareth Dean	gareth.dean@northlightindustries.co.uk

address

Northlight Industries Northlight Parade Brierfield Lancs BB9 5FG.